
RE: Last day for EE Stribling, Anne

From: "Reinen, Jackie" <jackie.reinen@seattle.gov>
To: "Hay, Channa" <channa.hay@seattle.gov>, "Ziemer, Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>,

"Brooks, John" <john.brooks@seattle.gov>
Cc: "Munar, Lea" <lea.munar@seattle.gov>, "Warren Sakamoto, Naidene"

<naidene.warrensakamoto@seattle.gov>, "Wood, Heidi" <heidi.wood@seattle.gov>
Date: Tue, 24 Nov 2020 13:11:49-0800

Hi,
Separation date on paperwork will need to be changed to 11/14/2020 as that is the employee's last
normally scheduled day of work.

Thanks,
Jackie Reinen
Payroll Supervisor
Seattle Police Department
Human Resources
PHONE 206.684.5476
MOBILE: 206.640.6053
FAX. 206.386.9022

www.seattle.gov/police

From: Hay, Channa <Channa.Hay@seattle.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 12:38 PM
To: Ziemer, Joshua <Joshua.Ziemer@seattle.gov>; Brooks, John <John.Brooks@seattle.gov>
Cc: Munar, Lea <Lea.Munar@seattle.gov>; Reinen, Jackie <Jackie.Reinen@seattle.gov>
Subject: FW: Last day for EE Stribling, Anne

Hello all,

Below is what EE Stribling has on timesheet, please give me an earn code for last day at SPD on
11/15/20
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Thank you,

Channa Hay
Accounting Tech III
Headquarters HR/Payroll
610 Fifth AveS.
Seattle, WA 98124
C: 206.945.8900
P: 206.256.5665

From: Hay, Channa
Sent: Friday, November 20, 2020 1:27 PM
To: Ziemer, Joshua <Joshua.Ziemer@seattle.gov>: Brooks, John eJohn.Brooks@seattle.gov>
Subject: Last day for EE Stribling, Anne

Hello,

HR records show EE Stribling's last day at SPD as 11/15/20. Please enter an eligible earn code for last
day and no hours after 11/15/20.

Thank you,

Below is what the timesheet currently shows. Please correct. Thank you,
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Channa Hay
Accounting Tech III
Headquarters HR/Payroll
610 Fifth Ave S.
Seattle, WA 98124
C: 206.945.8900
P: 206.256.5665
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